National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 220 |

London to Scotland Caledonian Sleeper services

Mondays to Fridays

Operator | CS Ccs cs cs Cs
1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry| Rltst | Rlgw | Blgw | Rlkw | Rlgw

Catering facilities X X X X X
London Euston (EUS) ©[Hd| 2115 | 2115 | 2115 | 2345 | 2345
Watford Junction (WFJ) d 0010u | 0010u
Crewe (CRE) ] d| 2345u | 2345u | 2345u
Preston (PRE) H d| 0030u | 0030u | 0030u
Carlisle (CAR) Hd 0507s | 0507s
Carstairs (CRS) a 0615s | 0615s
Edinburgh (EDB) =[] a 0730
Motherwell (MTH) a 0700s
Glasgow Central (GLC) fHa 0730
Inverkeithing (INK) a| 0457s
Kirkcaldy (KDY) a| 0517s
Leuchars (LEU) H a| 0545s
Dundee (DEE) 0605s
Carnoustie (CAN) 0623s
Arbroath (ARB) 0631s
Montrose (MTS) 0649s
Stonehaven (STN) 0715s
Aberdeen (ABD) 0740
Stirling (STG) 0459s
Dunblane (DBL) 0508s
Gleneagles (GLE) 0524s
Perth (PTH) 0542s
Dunkeld & Birnam (DKD) 0602s
Pitlochry (PIT) 0616s
Blair Atholl (BLA) 0628s
Dalwhinnie (DLW) 0659s
Newtonmore (NWR) 0711s

Kingussie (KIN) 0716
Aviemore (AVM) 0739
Carrbridge (CAG) 0753
Inverness (INV) 0845

OoOLoLOLLOLOLOLOLOLOOLOLOOOOLOLOOLOOLOLOLOLOLOOOLOR

Dalmuir (DMR) 0605
Dumbarton Central (DBC) 0616
Helensburgh Upper (HLU) 0631
Garelochhead (GCH) 0646
Arrochar & Tarbet (ART) 0708
Ardlui (AUI) 0724x
Crianlarich (CNR) 0745
Upper Tyndrum (UTY) 0759
Bridge Of Orchy (BRO) 0817
Rannoch (RAN) 0844
Corrour (CRR) 0858
Tulloch (TUL) 0919
Roy Bridge (RYB) 0931x
Spean Bridge (SBR) 0938
Fort William (FTW) 1000

For information about on-board services, fares, reservations and availability
visit www.sleeper.scot or call 0330 060 0500 or from overseas +44 141 555 0888

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

Arrival time

Departure time

Stops to set down only
Stops to pick up only
Stops on request
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www.sleeper.scot

National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 220 |

London to Scotland Caledonian Sleeper services

SMEEE until 16 June

Operator | CS Ccs cs cs
1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry| Blgm | Rlitw | Blgw | R
Catering facilities X X X X

London Euston (EUS) ©f[Hd| 2020 | 2020 | 2020 | 2130
Watford Junction (WFJ) d
Crewe (CRE) d
Preston (PRE) Hd
Carlisle (CAR) Hd
Carstairs (CRS) a
Edinburgh (EDB) =[] a 0513s
Motherwell (MTH) a
Glasgow Central (GLC) fHa 0730
Inverkeithing (INK) a| 0457s
Kirkcaldy (KDY) 0517s
Leuchars (LEU) 0545s
Dundee (DEE) 0605s
Carnoustie (CAN) 0623s
Arbroath (ARB) 0631s
Montrose (MTS) 0649s
Stonehaven (STN) 0715s
Aberdeen (ABD) 0740
Stirling (STG)

Dunblane (DBL)
Gleneagles (GLE)

Perth (PTH)

Dunkeld & Birnam (DKD)
Pitlochry (PIT)

Blair Atholl (BLA)
Dalwhinnie (DLW)
Newtonmore (NWR)

)

0459s
0508s
0524s
0542s
0602s
0616s
0628s
0659s
0711s

Kingussie (KIN) 0716
Aviemore (AVM) 0739
Carrbridge (CAG) 0753
Inverness (INV) 0845

OoOLoLOLLOLOLOLOLOLOOLOLOOOOLOLOOLOOLOLOLOLOLOOOLOR

Dalmuir (DMR) 0605
Dumbarton Central (DBC) 0616
Helensburgh Upper (HLU) 0631
Garelochhead (GCH) 0646
Arrochar & Tarbet (ART) 0708
Ardlui (AUI) 0724x
Crianlarich (CNR) 0745
Upper Tyndrum (UTY) 0759
Bridge Of Orchy (BRO) 0817
Rannoch (RAN) 0844
Corrour (CRR) 0858
Tulloch (TUL) 0919
Roy Bridge (RYB) 0931x
Spean Bridge (SBR) 0938
Fort William (FTW) 1000

For information about on-board services, fares, reservations and availability
visit www.sleeper.scot or call 0330 060 0500 or from overseas +44 141 555 0888

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

Arrival time

Departure time

Stops to set down only
Stops on request
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National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 220 |

London to Scotland Caledonian Sleeper services

EEEN from 23 June

Operator | CS Ccs cs cs Cs
1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry| Rltst | Rlgw | Blgw | Rlkw | Rlgw

Catering facilities X X X X X
London Euston (EUS) ©f[Hd| 2100 | 2100 | 2100 | 2330 | 2330
Watford Junction (WFJ) d 2344u | 2344u
Crewe (CRE) M d| 2330u | 2330u | 2330u
Preston (PRE) H d| 0020u | 0020u | 0020u
Carlisle (CAR) Hd 0440s | 0440s
Carstairs (CRS) a 0615s | 0615s
Edinburgh (EDB) =[] a 0730
Motherwell (MTH) a 0700s
Glasgow Central (GLC) fHa 0730
Inverkeithing (INK) a| 0457s
Kirkcaldy (KDY) a| 0517s
Leuchars (LEU) 0545s
Dundee (DEE) 0605s
Carnoustie (CAN) 0623s
Arbroath (ARB) 0631s
Montrose (MTS) 0649s
Stonehaven (STN) 0715s
Aberdeen (ABD) 0740
Stirling (STG) 0459s
Dunblane (DBL) 0508s
Gleneagles (GLE) 0524s
Perth (PTH) 0542s
Dunkeld & Birnam (DKD) 0602s
Pitlochry (PIT) 0616s
Blair Atholl (BLA) 0628s
Dalwhinnie (DLW) 0659s
Newtonmore (NWR) 0711s

Kingussie (KIN) 0716
Aviemore (AVM) 0739
Carrbridge (CAG) 0753
Inverness (INV) 0845

OoOLoLOLLOLOLOLOLOLOOLOLOOOOLOLOOLOOLOLOLOLOLOOOLOR

Dalmuir (DMR) 0605
Dumbarton Central (DBC) 0616
Helensburgh Upper (HLU) 0631
Garelochhead (GCH) 0646
Arrochar & Tarbet (ART) 0708
Ardlui (AUI) 0724x
Crianlarich (CNR) 0745
Upper Tyndrum (UTY) 0759
Bridge Of Orchy (BRO) 0817
Rannoch (RAN) 0844
Corrour (CRR) 0858
Tulloch (TUL) 0919
Roy Bridge (RYB) 0931x
Spean Bridge (SBR) 0938
Fort William (FTW) 1000

For information about on-board services, fares, reservations and availability
visit www.sleeper.scot or call 0330 060 0500 or from overseas +44 141 555 0888

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

Arrival time

Departure time

Stops to set down only
Stops to pick up only
Stops on request
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www.sleeper.scot

National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 220 |

Scotland to London Caledonian Sleeper services

Mondays to Fridays

Operator | CS Ccs cs cs Cs
1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry| Rlgs | Rlikw | Blgw | Rgw | Blgw
Catering facilities X X X X X

Fort William (FTW) 1950
Spean Bridge (SBR) 2009
Roy Bridge (RYB) 2017x
Tulloch (TUL) 2029
Corrour (CRR) 2052
Rannoch (RAN) 2108
Bridge Of Orchy (BRO) 2136
Upper Tyndrum (UTY) 2154
Crianlarich (CNR) 2208
Ardlui (AUI) 2228x
Arrochar & Tarbet (ART) 2244
Garelochhead (GCH) 2310
Helensburgh Upper (HLU) 2323
Dumbarton Central (DBC) 2338
Dalmuir (DMR) 2351

Inverness (INV) 2045
Carrbridge (CAG)
Aviemore (AVM)
Kingussie (KIN)

Newtonmore (NWR) 2154u
Dalwhinnie (DLW) 2209u

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d 2132u
d
d
d

Blair Atholl (BLA) d 2235u

d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
a

2148u

Pitlochry (PIT) 2247u
Dunkeld & Birnam (DKD) 2303u
Perth (PTH) 2326u
Gleneagles (GLE) 2345u
Dunblane (DBL) 0002u
Stirling (STG) 0011u

Falkirk Grahamston (FKG) 0026u
Aberdeen (ABD) 2143

Stonehaven (STN) 2201u

Montrose (MTS) 2226u

Arbroath (ARB) 2244u

Carnoustie (CAN) 2253u

Dundee (DEE) 2309u

Leuchars (LEU) H 2328u

Kirkcaldy (KDY) 2359u

Inverkeithing (INK) 0017u

Glasgow Central (GLC) [15] 2340

Motherwell (MTH) 2355u

Edinburgh (EDB) =10} 2340

Carstairs (CRS) 0020u | 0020u

Carlisle (CAR) H d| 0145u | 0145u

Preston (PRE) H 0435s | 0435s | 0435s
Crewe (CRE) il a 0530s | 0530s | 0530s
Watford Junction (WFJ) a| 0640s | 0640s

London Euston (EUS) ©fHa| 0715 | 0715 | 0800 | 0800 | 0800

For information about on-board services, fares, reservations and availability
visit www.sleeper.scot or call 0330 060 0500 or from overseas +44 141 555 0888

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

Arrival time

Departure time

Stops to set down only
Stops to pick up only
Stops on request
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www.sleeper.scot

National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 220 |

Scotland to London Caledonian Sleeper services

SMEEE until 16 June

Operator | CS Ccs cs cs
1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry| Blgm | Rlitw | Blgw | R
Catering facilities X X X X

Fort William (FTW) 1900
Spean Bridge (SBR) 1918
Roy Bridge (RYB) 1926x
Tulloch (TUL) 1938
Corrour (CRR) 2001
Rannoch (RAN) 2015
Bridge Of Orchy (BRO) 2046¢c
Upper Tyndrum (UTY) 2104
Crianlarich (CNR) 2117
Ardlui (AUI) 2138x
Arrochar & Tarbet (ART) 2156
Garelochhead (GCH) 2222
Helensburgh Upper (HLU) 2238
Dumbarton Central (DBC) 2254
Dalmuir (DMR) 2306

Inverness (INV) 2025
Carrbridge (CAG)
Aviemore (AVM)
Kingussie (KIN)

Newtonmore (NWR) 2139u
Dalwhinnie (DLW) 2154u

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d 2119u
d
d
d

Blair Atholl (BLA) d 2220u

d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
a

2133u

Pitlochry (PIT) 2232u
Dunkeld & Birnam (DKD) 2246u
Perth (PTH) 2306u
Gleneagles (GLE) 2325u
Dunblane (DBL) 2341u
Stirling (STG) 2351u

Falkirk Grahamston (FKG) 0006u
Aberdeen (ABD) 2143
Stonehaven (STN) 2201u
Montrose (MTS) 2226u
Arbroath (ARB) 2244u
Carnoustie (CAN) 2253u
Dundee (DEE) 2309u
Leuchars (LEU) H 2328u
Kirkcaldy (KDY) 2359u
Inverkeithing (INK) 0016u
Glasgow Central (GLC) 2145
Motherwell (MTH)

Edinburgh (EDB) ==l d| 2325u
Carstairs (CRS)

Carlisle (CAR) H

Preston (PRE) H

Crewe (CRE) a

Watford Junction (WFJ) a
London Euston (EUS) ©fHa| 0715 | 0845 | 0845 | 0845

For information about on-board services, fares, reservations and availability
visit www.sleeper.scot or call 0330 060 0500 or from overseas +44 141 555 0888

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

Arrival time

Departure time

Stops to pick up only
Stops on request
Arrives 4 minutes earlier
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National Rail Timetable 2 June to 14 December 2024 [TABLE 220 |

Scotland to London Caledonian Sleeper services

EEEN from 23 June

Operator | CS Ccs cs cs Cs
1st Class/Reservations/Bus/Ferry| Rlgs | Rlikw | Blgw | Rgw | Blgw
Catering facilities X X X X X

Fort William (FTW) 1900
Spean Bridge (SBR) 1918
Roy Bridge (RYB) 1926x
Tulloch (TUL) 1938
Corrour (CRR) 2001
Rannoch (RAN) 2015
Bridge Of Orchy (BRO) 2046¢
Upper Tyndrum (UTY) 2104
Crianlarich (CNR) 2117
Ardlui (AUI) 2138x
Arrochar & Tarbet (ART) 2156
Garelochhead (GCH) 2222
Helensburgh Upper (HLU) 2238
Dumbarton Central (DBC) 2254
Dalmuir (DMR) 2306

Inverness (INV) 2025
Carrbridge (CAG)
Aviemore (AVM)
Kingussie (KIN)

Newtonmore (NWR) 2139u
Dalwhinnie (DLW) 2154u

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d 2119u
d
d
d

Blair Atholl (BLA) d 2220u

d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
a

2133u

Pitlochry (PIT) 2232u
Dunkeld & Birnam (DKD) 2246u
Perth (PTH) 2306u
Gleneagles (GLE) 2325u
Dunblane (DBL) 2341u
Stirling (STG) 2351u

Falkirk Grahamston (FKG) 0006u
Aberdeen (ABD) 2143

Stonehaven (STN) 2201u

Montrose (MTS) 2226u

Arbroath (ARB) 2244u

Carnoustie (CAN) 2253u

Dundee (DEE) 2309u

Leuchars (LEU) H 2328u

Kirkcaldy (KDY) 2359u

Inverkeithing (INK) 0016u

Glasgow Central (GLC) [15] 2315

Motherwell (MTH) 2330u

Edinburgh (EDB) aflld| 2315

Carstairs (CRS) 2350u | 2350u

Carlisle (CAR) H d| 0144u | 0144u

Preston (PRE) H 0435s | 0435s | 0435s
Crewe (CRE) il a 0530s | 0530s | 0530s
Watford Junction (WFJ) a| 0640s | 0640s

London Euston (EUS) ©fHa| 0715 | 0715 | 0800 | 0800 | 0800

For information about on-board services, fares, reservations and availability
visit www.sleeper.scot or call 0330 060 0500 or from overseas +44 141 555 0888

NOTES (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

Arrival time

Departure time

Stops to set down only
Stops to pick up only
Stops on request
Arrives 4 minutes earlier
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